
Horne Parish Council 
www.horne-pc.org.uk 

Clerk: Clare Kennedy, Red Tiles, Newchapel Road, Lingfield, Surrey, RH7 6BJ  
Tel: 01342 604338 Email: horneparishcouncil@hotmail.co.uk 

 

 

Date:        Monday 16th December 2019 at 7.30pm  

                 Horne Parish Council Meeting  

Location:  Centenary Hall, Smallfield  

  

Present:  

Parish Councillors:  

Mrs. A Brown (Chair)  

Mr D Brown  

Mrs A Michie  

Mr M Sherwood 

Mrs C Wickington 

Mr R Williams   

 

In attendance:  

Clare Kirby  

Frances Ludman 

Hayley Bull 

10 Horne residents 

 

County and District Councillors:  

None available to attend 

 
36 
 

Procedural Matters 
36.1      To accept apologies for absence from District and County Councillors due to previous meeting attendance  
             and Councillor Marks  
36.2      Horne Parish Council hosted a Christmas Meeting with speakers from Bloomin Arts  

37 Dates of next Parish Council Meetings   
37.1     Meeting room at Centenary Hall provisionally booked for future meetings:  
 

Monday 20th January 2020 

37.2      Proposed dates for 2020 Horne Parish Council Meetings  

Monday 17th February 2020 

Monday 16th March 2020 

Monday 20th April 2020 

Monday 18th May 2020 

Monday 15th June 2020 

Monday 20th July 2020 

NO AUGUST MEETING 

Monday 21st September 2020 

Monday 19th October 2020 

Monday 16th November 2020 



Monday 21st December 2020 

 

 

 

 


